
 

KRISHNA AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE (KPGU), VADODARA 

FIRST B.A.M.S (2024-2025) 
1st Periodical Assessment (First Term) –January 2025 

Date: - 30/01/2025 
RESULT 

Roll. 
No 

 
Students Name 

Padharth 
Vigyan 

Sanskrit 
evam Ai 

Samhita 
Adhyayan 

1 

Rachna 
Sharir 

Kriya 
Sharir 

1 AGRAWAL MITESH NARESHKUMAR 7 12 12 14 10 

2 ANKUYA ANJALI VINISHBHAI Absent 13 10 7 12 

3 BARAD YASHKUMAR VAJUBHAI 11 11 4 10 12 

4 BARIA SMITABEN BHARATBHAI 11 15 13 12 11 

5 DAMOR ANURAGBHAI JIGNESHBHAI 10 12 11 14 13 

6 DARJI DARSHAN BHIKHABHAI 9 10 12 12 15 

7 EKTA GOHIL 10 13 14 12 12 

8 GOTHI MAN PARESHBHAI 10 10 8 8 12 

9 JADAV ADITI NARENDRASINH 10 12 11 12 10 

10 JADAV YASHASVIBEN MANUBHAI 10 14 10 11 12 

11 JAYKUMAR DILIPBHAI AHIR 10 14 10 6 13 

12 KANTARIYA MANOJBHAI RAMESHBHAI 9 10 10 6 11 

13 KANZARIYA MILAN LALJIBHAI 12 13 12 14 12 

14 KATHOTA KHUSHI YOGENDRASINH 12 13 6 9 12 

15 KAVAD JIGAR RUKHADBHAI 8 09 9 5 08 

16 KORALI RADHIKABEN HASMUKHBHAI 12 15 8 9 09 

17 MAKWANA RAXABEN KISHORBHAI 13 12 15 11 12 

18 MARU KALPESHKUMAR KARABHAI 12 14 13 12 09 

19 MARU NIKUNJ JITENDRAKUMAR 13 14 13 9 10 

20 MAVI BHAVESHKUMAR VINUBHAI 10 09 10 5 7 

21 MODI DARSHAN MAHESHBHAI 12 09 10 7 12 

22 NISHITA DEEPAK CHANDRA 12 14 11 13 10 

23 PADHARA SAKSHI JITUBHAI 14 15 13 12 12 

24 PALAS SANGITABEN DINESHBHAI 9 12 11 10 09 

25 PANCHAL DHVANI RAMESHBHAI 3 15 11 14 08 

26 PANCHAL HETVI RAVINDRAKUMAR 11 12 11 14 11 

27 PARMAR HETAL NARENDRABHAI 7 15 14 15 10 

28 PARMAR JALASVIBA RAJENDRASINH 15 14 15 15 13 

29 PARMAR PARTH BHARATBHAI 4 09 8 14 08 

30 PARMAR TEJPAL RAJUBHAI 4 11 10 12 06 



 

31 PATEL KANCHANBEN SHANABHAI 14 12 14 15 10 

32 PATEL KAUSHIKKUMAR ARJUNSINH Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

33 PATEL KRUPABEN MUKESHBHAI 11 14 Absent 15 14 

34 PATEL RUSHABH JITENDRABHAI 12 04 14 10 Absent 

35 PATEL SUHASI PRAKASHBHAI 15 14 15 15 13 

36 PATEL VISHALKUMAR MOHANBHAI 10 10 12 14 08 

37 PATEL YASH HARSHADBHAI 11 13 13 15 08 

38 PRAJAPATI BHARVI CHETANBHAI 12 13 15 14 13 

39 PRAJAPATI JEEL CHANDRAKANT 13 13 15 15 13 

40 PRAJAPATI NIRALIKUMARI BHARATBHAI 13 15 12 15 10 

41 RANA PRIYAV RASHMIKANT 8 13 12 13 09 

42 RANK DHRUVIL DINESHBHAI 8 14 13 14 10 

43 RATHVA MINAXIBEN BAKULBHAI 10 14 12 14 10 

44 SHAH FORAM SANJAYKUMAR 11 11 Absent 13 09 

45 SHAH JAHNVI ASHISHKUMAR 13 13 15 14 13 

46 SINGH ANJALI ANIRUDH 9 13 14 13 10 

47 TANYA YOGENKUMAR JOSHI 13 13 15 15 12 

48 TRIVEDI YASHVI JIGNESHKUMAR 8 11 9 13 06 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 
KRISHNA AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE (KPGU), VADODARA 

FIRST B.A.M.S 2024-2025 

2nd Periodical Assessment (First Term) –February2025 

Date: - 21/02/2025 
RESULT 

 

Roll. 
No 

 
Students Name 

Padharth 
Vigyan 

Sanskrit 
evam Ai 

Samhita 
Adhyayan 

1 

Rachna 
Sharir 

Kriya 
Sharir 

1 AGRAWAL MITESH NARESHKUMAR Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

2 ANKUYA ANJALI VINISHBHAI 12 12 12 10 10 

3 BARAD YASHKUMAR VAJUBHAI 12 13 Absent 13 11 

4 BARIA SMITABEN BHARATBHAI 11 14 11 6 11 

5 DAMOR ANURAGBHAI JIGNESHBHAI 12 14 13 4 13 

6 DARJI DARSHAN BHIKHABHAI 13 13 7 11 11 

7 EKTA GOHIL 14 14 14 9 13 

8 GOTHI MAN PARESHBHAI 12 13 9 6 10 

9 JADAV ADITI NARENDRASINH 11 14 8 4 Absent 

10 JADAV YASHASVIBEN MANUBHAI 12 13 15 5 10 

11 JAYKUMAR DILIPBHAI AHIR 13 14 9 10 10 

12 KANTARIYA MANOJBHAI RAMESHBHAI 10 09 12 Absent 7 

13 KANZARIYA MILAN LALJIBHAI 12 14 13 12 12 

14 KATHOTA KHUSHI YOGENDRASINH 13 14 13 5 10 

15 KAVAD JIGAR RUKHADBHAI 7 07 5 5 8 

16 KORALI RADHIKABEN HASMUKHBHAI 8 09 6 5 8 

17 MAKWANA RAXABEN KISHORBHAI 13 10 11 8 14 

18 MARU KALPESHKUMAR KARABHAI 10 12 13 13 12 

19 MARU NIKUNJ JITENDRAKUMAR 7 8 7 6 11 

20 MAVI BHAVESHKUMAR VINUBHAI 3 9 Absent Absent Absent 

21 MODI DARSHAN MAHESHBHAI 10 14 8 5 9 

22 NISHITA DEEPAK CHANDRA 12 15 14 13 11 

23 PADHARA SAKSHI JITUBHAI 15 15 13 3 10 

24 PALAS SANGITABEN DINESHBHAI Absent 11 Absent 5 Absent 

25 PANCHAL DHVANI RAMESHBHAI 14 15 7 4 12 

26 PANCHAL HETVI RAVINDRAKUMAR 15 15 8 5 14 

27 PARMAR HETAL NARENDRABHAI 13 14 12 6 14 

28 PARMAR JALASVIBA RAJENDRASINH 14 15 12 10 14 

29 PARMAR PARTH BHARATBHAI 12 15 4 Absent 12 



 

30 PARMAR TEJPAL RAJUBHAI 12 13 5 4 13 

31 PATEL KANCHANBEN SHANABHAI 14 15 12 12 15 

32 PATEL KAUSHIKKUMAR ARJUNSINH Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

33 PATEL KRUPABEN MUKESHBHAI 15 15 8 9 12 

34 PATEL RUSHABH JITENDRABHAI Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

35 PATEL SUHASI PRAKASHBHAI 15 15 12 14 15 

36 PATEL VISHALKUMAR MOHANBHAI 13 14 4 6 14 

37 PATEL YASH HARSHADBHAI 11 13 12 8 13 

38 PRAJAPATI BHARVI CHETANBHAI 14 14 7 10 14 

39 PRAJAPATI JEEL CHANDRAKANT 13 14 12 13 14 

40 PRAJAPATI NIRALIKUMARI BHARATBHAI 15 15 6 5 14 

41 RANA PRIYAV RASHMIKANT 9 13 8 5 10 

42 RANK DHRUVIL DINESHBHAI 15 13 9 6 Absent 

43 RATHVA MINAXIBEN BAKULBHAI 11 14 10 7 11 

44 SHAH FORAM SANJAYKUMAR 11 11 7 3 14 

45 SHAH JAHNVI ASHISHKUMAR 14 14 13 13 14 

46 SINGH ANJALI ANIRUDH 14 14 12 9 14 

47 TANYA YOGENKUMAR JOSHI 14 14 12 13 14 

48 TRIVEDI YASHVI JIGNESHKUMAR 14 15 04 11 13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

KRISHNA AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE (KPGU), VADODARA 

FIRST B.A.M.S -2024-2025 

3rd Periodical Assessment (First Term) –March 2025 
Date: - 22//03/25 

RESULT 
 

Roll. 
No 

Students Name 
Padharth 

Vigyan 
Sanskrit 
evam Ai 

Samhita 
Adhyayan 1 

Rachna 
Sharir 

Kriya 
Sharir 

1 AGRAWAL MITESH NARESHKUMAR Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

2 ANKUYA ANJALI VINISHBHAI 8 11 8 Absent 4 

3 BARAD YASHKUMAR VAJUBHAI 5 9 8 Absent 1 

4 BARIA SMITABEN BHARATBHAI 11 11 10 Absent 6 

5 DAMOR ANURAGBHAI JIGNESHBHAI 7 8 8 Absent 2 

6 DARJI DARSHAN BHIKHABHAI 8 8 7 8 4 

7 EKTA GOHIL 12 Absent 8 Absent 11 

8 GOTHI MAN PARESHBHAI Absent Absent Absent Absent 1 

9 JADAV ADITI NARENDRASINH 12 9 13 14 8 

10 JADAV YASHASVIBEN MANUBHAI 12 9 9 Absent 3 

11 JAYKUMAR DILIPBHAI AHIR 6 7 7 3 2 

12 KANTARIYA MANOJBHAI RAMESHBHAI 5 Absent 6 Absent 4 

13 KANZARIYA MILAN LALJIBHAI 13 13 12 Absent 4 

14 KATHOTA KHUSHI YOGENDRASINH 9 8 6 Absent 1 

15 KAVAD JIGAR RUKHADBHAI 5 7 3 5 2 

16 KORALI RADHIKABEN HASMUKHBHAI 6 9 5 Absent 3 

17 MAKWANA RAXABEN KISHORBHAI 13 14 13 9 10 

18 MARU KALPESHKUMAR KARABHAI 11 15 11 14 10 

19 MARU NIKUNJ JITENDRAKUMAR 6 10 6 Absent 7 

20 MAVI BHAVESHKUMAR VINUBHAI Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

21 MODI DARSHAN MAHESHBHAI 5 13 7 Absent 7 

22 NISHITA DEEPAK CHANDRA 13 13 12 Absent 10 

23 PADHARA SAKSHI JITUBHAI 14 13 14 14 9 

24 PALAS SANGITABEN DINESHBHAI 7 8 4 Absent 3 

25 PANCHAL DHVANI RAMESHBHAI 9 13 10 Absent 6 

26 PANCHAL HETVI RAVINDRAKUMAR 6 14 8 6 7 

27 PARMAR HETAL NARENDRABHAI 10 11 13 12 9 

28 PARMAR JALASVIBA RAJENDRASINH 12 14 12 14 11 

29 PARMAR PARTH BHARATBHAI 5 Absent 4 Absent 2 

30 PARMAR TEJPAL RAJUBHAI 6 Absent 5 Absent 1 

31 PATEL KANCHANBEN SHANABHAI 14 14 11 14 8 



 

32 PATEL KAUSHIKKUMAR ARJUNSINH Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

33 PATEL KRUPABEN MUKESHBHAI Absent 12 8 8 8 

34 PATEL RUSHABH JITENDRABHAI Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

35 PATEL SUHASI PRAKASHBHAI 14 15 12 14 10 

36 PATEL VISHALKUMAR MOHANBHAI 6 8 8 4 5 

37 PATEL YASH HARSHADBHAI 10 11 8 Absent 10 

38 PRAJAPATI BHARVI CHETANBHAI 7 12 8 6 7 

39 PRAJAPATI JEEL CHANDRAKANT 12 14 12 12 11 

40 PRAJAPATI NIRALIKUMARI BHARATBHAI 10 14 11 Absent 9 

41 RANA PRIYAV RASHMIKANT Absent 11 8 Absent Absent 

42 RANK DHRUVIL DINESHBHAI 11 12 7 Absent 8 

43 RATHVA MINAXIBEN BAKULBHAI 11 11 7 7 9 

44  9 9 9 Absent 7 

45 SHAH JAHNVI ASHISHKUMAR 12 14 10 11 12 

46 SINGH ANJALI ANIRUDH Absent 5 9 Absent 9 

47 TANYA YOGENKUMAR JOSHI 10 12 11 12 10 

48 TRIVEDI YASHVI JIGNESHKUMAR 7 6 8 Absent 6 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


